
 
1   Team Scores  
T1   Illinois 286          +2 
T1   Northwestern 286          +2 
T1   Kent State 286          +2 
4   Indiana  287          +3 
5   Penn State 288          +4 
6   Ohio State University 290          +6 
7   Liberty  291          +7 
8   Iowa 292          +8 
9   Michigan State 293          +9 
10   Maryland 294          +10 

T11   Purdue 295          +11 
T11   Toledo 295          +11 
13   Northern Illinois  297          +13 
14   Michigan 299          +15 
15   Rutgers University 300          +16 
16   Dayton 303          +19 
17   Ohio State University (B) 309          +25 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Jackson Chandler  Ohio State University  67          -4   
-  T1   William Koras  Maryland  67          -4   
-  T3   Cade Breitenstine  Kent State  68          -3   
-  T3   David Nyfjall  Northwestern  68          -3   
-  T3   James Piot  Michigan State  68          -3   
-  T6   Michael Feagles  Illinois  69          -2   
-  T6   Ethan Shepherd  Indiana  69          -2   
-  T6   Louis Olsakovsky  Penn State  69          -2   
-  T9   Alex Schaake  Iowa  70          -1   
-  T9   Mitch Davis  Indiana  70          -1   
-  T11   Giovanni Tadiotto  Illinois  71          E   
-  T11   Ervin Chang  Liberty  71          E   
-  T11   John Driscoll  Northwestern  71          E   
-  T11   Clay Merchent  Indiana  71          E   
-  T11   Palmer Yenrick  Toledo  71          E   
-  T11   Kyle Schmidt  Dayton  71          E   
-  T17   Patrick Sullivan  Michigan  72          +1   
-  T17   Grant Engle  Ohio State University (B)  72          +1   
-  T17   Felix Kvarnstrom  Ohio State University  72          +1   
-  T17   Peyton Snoeberger  Purdue  72          +1   
-  T17   James Imai  Northwestern  72          +1   
-  T17   Julien Paltrinieri  Kent State  72          +1   
-  T17   Andrew Walker  Michigan State  72          +1   
-  T17   Alexandre Fuchs  Liberty  72          +1   
-  T17   Alec Bard  Penn State  72          +1   
-  T17   Barend Botha  Toledo  72          +1   
-  T27   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  73          +2   
-  T27   Tommy Kuhl  Illinois  73          +2   
-  T27   Will Anderson  Michigan  73          +2   
-  T27   Adrien Dumont de Chassart  Illinois  73          +2   
-  T27   Jared Wilson  Kent State  73          +2   
-  T27   Kieran Vincent  Liberty  73          +2   
-  T27   Joe Weiler  Purdue  73          +2   
-  T27   Josh Gilkison  Kent State  73          +2   
-  T27   Oliver Whatley  Rutgers University  73          +2   
-  T27   Luc Warnock  Northern Illinois  73          +2   
-  T27   Ryan Davis  Penn State  73          +2   
-  T27   Jordan Less  Northern Illinois  73          +2   
-  T39   Jake Rowe  Iowa  74          +3   
-  T39   Jerry Ji  Illinois  74          +3   
-  T39   Patrick Schmuecking  Ohio State University (B)  74          +3   
-  T39   Cole Bradley  Purdue  74          +3   
-  T39   James McHugh  Penn State  74          +3   
-  T39   Tommy Dunsire  Northern Illinois  74          +3   

-  T45   Mac McClear  Iowa  75          +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T45   Adam Wallin  Ohio State University  75          +4   
-  T45   Brent Ito  Michigan  75          +4   
-  T45   Zach Barbin  Liberty  75          +4   
-  T45   August Meekhof  Michigan State  75          +4   
-  T45   Eric McIntosh  Northwestern  75          +4   
-  T45   Xavier Marcoux  Rutgers University  75          +4   
-  T45   Dillon Brown  Maryland  75          +4   
-  T45   NJ Botha  Toledo  75          +4   
-  T45   Christopher Gotterup  Rutgers University  75          +4   
-  T55   JonErik Alford *  Ohio State University  76          +5   
-  T55   Piercen Hunt *  Illinois  76          +5   
-  T55   Maxwell Moldovan  Ohio State University  76          +5   
-  T55   Varun Chopra  Northwestern  76          +5   
-  T55   Nick Dentino  Purdue  76          +5   
-  T55   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  76          +5   
-  T55   Herman Wibe Sekne  Purdue  76          +5   
-  T55   Ryan Clements  Dayton  76          +5   
-  T55   Patrick Sheehan  Penn State  76          +5   
-  T55   Austin Barbin  Maryland  76          +5   
-  T55   Christian Park  Maryland  76          +5   
-  T66   Christopher Zhang *  Northwestern  77          +6   
-  T66   Harry Reynolds  Indiana  77          +6   
-  T66   Chris Vandette  Kent State  77          +6   
-  T66   Drew Salyers  Indiana  77          +6   
-  T66   Zach Place  Northern Illinois  77          +6   
-  T66   Muhammad Afif Mohd Fath  Toledo  77          +6   
-  T66   Luke Wells  Rutgers University  77          +6   
-  T73   Jamie Tofte Nielsen *  Toledo  78          +7   
-  T73   Garrett Tighe  Iowa  78          +7   
-  T73   Andrew Farraye *  Purdue  78          +7   
-  T73   Bradley Smithson  Michigan State  78          +7   
-  T73   Connor Quigley  Dayton  78          +7   
-  T73   Hayden Zimmerer  Dayton  78          +7   
-  T73   David Amm  Toledo  78          +7   
-  T80   Elis Svard  Ohio State University  79          +8   
-  T80   Charlie Pilon  Michigan  79          +8   
-  T80   Ben Dunne  Michigan  79          +8   
-  T80   Troy Taylor II  Michigan State  79          +8   
-  T80   Dhaivat Pandya  Maryland  79          +8   
-  T80   Reece Nilsen  Northern Illinois  79          +8   
-  86   Henry May  Dayton  80          +9   
-  T87   Laken Hinton  Ohio State University (B)  81          +10   

-  T87   Brendan Hansen  Rutgers University  81          +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T89   Kevin Stone  Ohio State University (B)  82          +11   
-  T89   Caleb Davern  Ohio State University (B)  82          +11   
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Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University
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Dates: Apr 24 - Apr 25 

Teams with Players - Round 1

T1 Illinois +2 286 286
T6 Michael Feagles -2 69 69

T11 Giovanni Tadiotto E 71 71
T27 Tommy Kuhl +2 73 73

T27 Adrien Dumont de
Chassart +2 73 73

T39 Jerry Ji +3 74 74

T1 Northwestern +2 286 286
T3 David Nyfjall -3 68 68

T11 John Driscoll E 71 71
T17 James Imai +1 72 72
T45 Eric McIntosh +4 75 75
T55 Varun Chopra +5 76 76

T1 Kent State +2 286 286
T3 Cade Breitenstine -3 68 68

T17 Julien Paltrinieri +1 72 72
T27 Jared Wilson +2 73 73
T27 Josh Gilkison +2 73 73
T66 Chris Vandette +6 77 77

4 Indiana +3 287 287
T6 Ethan Shepherd -2 69 69
T9 Mitch Davis -1 70 70

T11 Clay Merchent E 71 71
T66 Harry Reynolds +6 77 77
T66 Drew Salyers +6 77 77

5 Penn State +4 288 288
T6 Louis Olsakovsky -2 69 69

T17 Alec Bard +1 72 72
T27 Ryan Davis +2 73 73
T39 James McHugh +3 74 74
T55 Patrick Sheehan +5 76 76

6 Ohio State University +6 290 290
T1 Jackson Chandler -4 67 67

T17 Felix Kvarnstrom +1 72 72
T45 Adam Wallin +4 75 75
T55 Maxwell Moldovan +5 76 76
T80 Elis Svard +8 79 79

7 Liberty +7 291 291
T11 Ervin Chang E 71 71
T17 Alexandre Fuchs +1 72 72
T27 Kieran Vincent +2 73 73
T45 Zach Barbin +4 75 75
T55 Jonathan Yaun +5 76 76

8 Iowa +8 292 292
T9 Alex Schaake -1 70 70

T27 Gonzalo Leal +2 73 73
T39 Jake Rowe +3 74 74
T45 Mac McClear +4 75 75
T73 Garrett Tighe +7 78 78

9 Michigan State +9 293 293
T3 James Piot -3 68 68

T17 Andrew Walker +1 72 72
T45 August Meekhof +4 75 75
T73 Bradley Smithson +7 78 78
T80 Troy Taylor II +8 79 79

10 Maryland +10 294 294
T1 William Koras -4 67 67

T45 Dillon Brown +4 75 75
T55 Austin Barbin +5 76 76
T55 Christian Park +5 76 76
T80 Dhaivat Pandya +8 79 79

T11 Purdue +11 295 295
T17 Peyton Snoeberger +1 72 72
T27 Joe Weiler +2 73 73
T39 Cole Bradley +3 74 74
T55 Nick Dentino +5 76 76
T55 Herman Wibe Sekne +5 76 76

T11 Toledo +11 295 295
T11 Palmer Yenrick E 71 71
T17 Barend Botha +1 72 72
T45 NJ Botha +4 75 75

T66 Muhammad Afif Mohd
Fath +6 77 77

T73 David Amm +7 78 78

13 Northern Illinois +13 297 297
T27 Luc Warnock +2 73 73
T27 Jordan Less +2 73 73
T39 Tommy Dunsire +3 74 74
T66 Zach Place +6 77 77
T80 Reece Nilsen +8 79 79

14 Michigan +15 299 299
T17 Patrick Sullivan +1 72 72
T27 Will Anderson +2 73 73
T45 Brent Ito +4 75 75
T80 Charlie Pilon +8 79 79
T80 Ben Dunne +8 79 79

15 Rutgers University +16 300 300
T27 Oliver Whatley +2 73 73
T45 Xavier Marcoux +4 75 75
T45 Christopher Gotterup +4 75 75
T66 Luke Wells +6 77 77
T87 Brendan Hansen +10 81 81
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Columbus, OH
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Dates: Apr 24 - Apr 25 
Teams with Players - Round 1

16 Dayton +19 303 303
T11 Kyle Schmidt E 71 71
T55 Ryan Clements +5 76 76
T73 Connor Quigley +7 78 78
T73 Hayden Zimmerer +7 78 78

86 Henry May +9 80 80

17 Ohio State University +25 309 309
T17 Grant Engle +1 72 72
T39 Patrick Schmuecking +3 74 74
T87 Laken Hinton +10 81 81
T89 Kevin Stone +11 82 82
T89 Caleb Davern +11 82 82
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T55 JonErik Alford (Ohio State University) 76 76

T55 Piercen Hunt (Illinois) 76 76

T66 Christopher Zhang (Northwestern) 77 77

T73 Andrew Farraye (Purdue) 78 78

T73 Jamie Tofte Nielsen (Toledo) 78 78
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Buckeye Tees 74.47 90

 

Total Average Scores
Buckeye Tees 74.47 90

 

Scarlet Course - The Ohio State University: Buckeye Tees
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 435     13 63 14     

2 4 472     9 54 27     

3 4 429     6 63 20 1   

4 5 586     16 50 15 6 3 

5 3 233     3 61 26     

6 5 618   1 29 48 10 2   

7 4 401     12 62 15 1   

8 3 202     3 53 34     

9 4 427     7 52 25 6   

10 4 442     16 62 12     

11 4 473     4 54 29 3   

12 5 562     18 55 16 1   

13 3 221     5 52 30 3   

14 4 473     5 54 25 5 1 

15 4 443     4 54 26 5 1 

16 4 378     15 56 17 1 1 

17 3 221     1 50 33 4 2 

18 4 439     16 55 17 2   

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 221 +0.52 

15 4 443 +0.39 

14 4 473 +0.37 

13 3 221 +0.34 

8 3 202 +0.34 

11 4 473 +0.34 

9 4 427 +0.33 

5 3 233 +0.26 

4 5 586 +0.22 

2 4 472 +0.20 

3 4 429 +0.18 

16 4 378 +0.08 

18 4 439 +0.06 

7 4 401 +0.06 

1 4 435 +0.01 

12 5 562 +0.00 

10 4 442 -0.04 

6 5 618 -0.19 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 221 +0.52 

15 4 443 +0.39 

14 4 473 +0.37 

13 3 221 +0.34 

8 3 202 +0.34 

11 4 473 +0.34 

9 4 427 +0.33 

5 3 233 +0.26 

4 5 586 +0.22 

2 4 472 +0.20 

3 4 429 +0.18 

16 4 378 +0.08 

18 4 439 +0.06 

7 4 401 +0.06 

1 4 435 +0.01 

12 5 562 +0.00 

10 4 442 -0.04 

6 5 618 -0.19 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 221 +1.25 

18 4 439 +0.67 

16 4 378 +0.38 

15 4 443 +0.38 

14 4 473 +0.37 

2 4 472 +0.31 

5 3 233 +0.24 

10 4 442 +0.23 

11 4 473 +0.20 

13 3 221 +0.18 

3 4 429 +0.17 

7 4 401 +0.17 

9 4 427 +0.11 

1 4 435 +0.10 

8 3 202 +0.00 

6 5 618 +0.00 

4 5 586 -0.17 

12 5 562 -0.28 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 435     19 95 23 1   

2 4 472     9 84 38 1   

3 4 429     8 90 26 2   

4 5 586     23 71 17 6 3 

5 3 233     4 75 32     

6 5 618   1 33 58 14 2   

7 4 401     13 70 18 1   

8 3 202     3 62 34     

9 4 427     9 56 28 6   

10 4 442     22 89 25 2   

11 4 473     11 79 41 3 1 

12 5 562   1 30 75 18 2   

13 3 221     9 71 40 3   

14 4 473     6 72 35 6 1 

15 4 443     7 64 36 6 1 

16 4 378     18 66 22 4 1 

17 3 221     1 52 41 5 3 

18 4 439     17 58 20 4   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=22787&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

